
Town of Columbia 

Bid Summary

ITEM:

Due Date

Time

Bidder Name

Atlas Residential & Commercial Services LLC P

Atlas Companies CTDOT Maintenance Contract 

18PSX00147   

Riverhead Building Supply   

Total Fence, LLC

Town of Columbia

Bid Summary

 11:00 AM

June 5, 2020
SOLICITATION #002-2020 AWARDED

TOTAL BID

$21,244.50

$44,410.50

$21,013.50

$25,750.00
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