## Town of Columbia Bid Summary

Town of Columbia Bid Summary			
ITEM:			
SOLICITATION #002-2020	Due Date	June 5, 2020	AWARDED
	Time	11:00 AM	
Bidder Name	TOTAL BID		
Atlas Residential & Commercial Services LLC	\$21,244.50		✓
Atlas Companies CTDOT Maintenance Contract 18PSX00147	\$44,410.50		
Riverhead Building Supply	\$21,013.50		
Total Fence, LLC	\$25,750.00		